
2020 D’HANIS ISD TENNIS SCHEDULE
	 Date.................................Tournament/Match..........................Team...... Time
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 14-15...........at Small But Mighty Tourney, Uvalde........HS.........8:00
	 Wed., Feb. 19.....................at Knippa (Rocksprings).............................JH.........4:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 21-22...........at Uvalde Open.........................................HS.........8:00
	 Mon., Feb. 24.....................at Sabinal....................................................JH.........4:00
	 Mon., March 2....................UTOPIA.......................................................JH.........4:00
	 Mon., March 16..................at Knippa (Brackett)....................................JH.........4:00
	 Thurs., March 19................at Uvalde (Knippa Tourney)......................HS.........8:00
	 Wed., March 25..................at Knippa (Leakey).....................................JH.........4:00
	 Fri.-Sat., March 27-28........at Uvalde Tourney.....................................HS.........8:00
	 Thurs., April 2.....................at District Tourney, Uvalde..........................JH.........4:00
	 Mon., April 6.......................at District 31-A Tournament, Uvalde.........HS.........8:00
	 Tues-Wed., April 28-29......at Region IV-1A Tourney, Pflugerville
	 ..................................................................................................... qualifiers.........TBA
	 Thurs.-Fri., May 21-22.......at State 1A Tourney, College Stn.... qualifiers.........TBA
	
	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS.....................Head Coach: Courtney Rodriguez
. Schedule subject to change


